• 	 Up to 19mm thick PVC coated
insulation
• 	 Suitable for ASHP & biomass boilers
• 	 Compatible with 28mm / 32mm
compression fitting
• 	 Suitable for external boiler
condensate pipe to help with
BS-6798 compliance

PRODUCED WITH
OPTIMUM DENSITY
FOR EFFECTIVE
REDUCTION OF
THERMAL LOSSES 60
KGR/M³, ±10 KGR/M³.
FLEXIBILITY
EXCEPTIONAL
ELASTICITY AND
ENDURANCE FOR
TIME-SAVING
APPLICATIONS
AND EFFECTIVE
INSULATION.
Part code Description Length Diameter Thickness ID
FH-I-1000-15 PVC Coated Weather & Waterproof Insulation 1000mm 41mm 13mm 15mm
FH-I-1000-22 PVC Coated Weather & Waterproof Insulation 1000mm 60mm 19mm 22mm
FH-I-1000-28 PVC Coated Weather & Waterproof Insulation 1000mm 66mm 19mm 28mm
FH-I-1000-28-25 PVC Coated Weather & Waterproof Insulation 1000mm 66mm 25mm 28mm
FH-I-1000-28-CLO PVC Coated Weather & Waterproof Insulation 1000mm 66mm 19mm 28mm
FH-I-1000-35 PVC Coated Weather & Waterproof Insulation 1000mm 73mm 19mm 35mm
INS-TAPE-10-PK PVC Coated Weather & Waterproof Tape 250mm 50mm 1mm 10 pack
ARE YOU GETTING 100% OF THE ASHP HEAT INTO YOUR PROPERTY
INSULATE PIPEWORK
GREY/SILVER